

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.847 of 2024**

**PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
1)	19.04.2024	<p><b><u>GN,J.</u></b></p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent. Re-list the matter after service of notice on the respondent.</p> <p><b><u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u></b></p> <p>There shall be an interim stay, subject to deposit of Rs.4.00 Lakhs by the petitioner within a period of eight weeks from today. In the event such amount is deposited, the same shall not be permitted to withdraw without permission of this Court.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>GN, J.</b> CS</p>	

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>