

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.847 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	31.03.2026	<p><u>RC,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent/s moved slip on 25.02.2026 for listing the matter out of turn, pursuantly, the matter has been listed.</p> <p>On 12.03.2026, there was no representation for the respondent.</p> <p>Today, Ms.K.Yamuna, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the respondents once again sought time.</p> <p>Post on 19.06.2026.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended until further orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</p> <p><i>RKS</i></p>	